MBC	10004M9
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900249674419
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/24/1301027004 **55.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	BJUL 243
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	MARCEIVED STATE 724
Office Use Only	UL 24 PH 1:45 UL 24 PH 1:45 UL 25 IN D. BUTLER

CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 515 EAST PARK AVENUE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

.

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-23

CONTACT: Kim Weidenbach

DATE: <u>07/24/13</u>

REF. #: <u>8841676</u>

CORP. NAME: NLA DEERFIELD, LLC changing its name to: NLA UG DEERFIELD, LLC

() ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	(X) articles of amendment	() ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
() ANNUAL REPORT	() TRAĐEMARK/SERVICE MARK	() FICTITIOUS NAME
() FOREIGN QUALIFICATION	() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP		
() REINSTATEMENT	() MERGER	() WITHDRAWAL
() CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION			
() OTHER:			

STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 70005157 FOR \$ 55.00

AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:

_____ COST LIMIT: \$_____

PLEAS	E RE	TURN:
-------	------	--------------

(XX) CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

() CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

() PLAIN STAMPED COPY

Examiner's Initials

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: NLA DEERFIELD, LLC

Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

i

ŝ

The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Person

Firm/Company

Address

City/State and Zip Code

slennon@netleasealliance.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Wayne Harris

at (615) 815-1462

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

JUL 24 PM

6 Y 1

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

••• • •

11

ţ

:

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

 Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Depar State: NLA DEERFIELD, LLC 	tment of	
2. Jurisdiction of its organization: TENNESSEE	5	
B. Date authorized to do business in Florida: JULY 1, 2013	1 L 24	
SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)		
If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization? <u>JULY 23, 2013</u>		
5. New name of the limited liability company: NLA UG DEERFIELD, LI		
(must end with "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.	," or "LLC.")	
 If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration: If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction 		
 If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being correction: 	cted and the	
D. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforem amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the the law of which this entity is organized. Signature of a member or the authorized representative of a member		der
C. Patrick Cox		
Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00



STATE OF TENNESSEE Tre Hargett, Secretary of State

Division of Business Services William R. Snodgrass Tower 312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL Nashville, TN 37243-1102

Net Lease Allia	Ince LLC	July 23, 2013
30 BURTON HI		Provide State
NASHVILLE, T		
Request Type:	Certificate of Existence/Authorization	Issuance Date: 07/23/2015
Request #:	0103594	
	Document Receipt	
Receipt #: 110	3443	Filing Fee \$20.00
Payment-Check	/MO - Net Lease Alliance LLC, Prattville, AL	20.00
Regarding:	NLA UG DEERFIELD, LLC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Filing Type:	Limited Liability Company - Domestic	Control # : 724119
Formation/Qual	ification Date: 06/28/2013	Date Formed: 06/28/2013
Status:	Active	Formation Locale: TENNESSEE
~ ~ -		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Duration Term: Perpetual Business County: DAVIDSON COUNTY Inactive Date:

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Tre Hargett, Secretary of State of the State of Tennessee, do hereby certify that effective as of the issuance date noted above

NLA UG DEERFIELD, LLC

* is a Limited Liability Company duly formed under the law of this State with a date of incorporation and duration as given above;

* has paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to this State (as reflected in the records of the Secretary of State and the Department of Revenue) which affect the existence/authorization of the business;

* has appointed a registered agent and registered office in this State;

* has not filed Articles of Dissolution or Articles of Termination. A decree of judicial dissolution has not been filed.

Tre Hargett Secretary of State

Verification #: 003661519

Processed By: Robert Graves